Nombre de Place

10
33
48
71
91
93
102
119
133
154
167
186
223
282
299

Prénom Moy SSS
Justine FOURNAND -2,14
Maylis LAMOURE 1,01
Tiffany ARAFI -0,48
Jeanne MESSIN 3,34
Juliette LECOMTE 4,19
Margot BOENI 3,7
Calixte GOECKELS 33
Maelle DREYER 4,15
Mahaut ESTERMANN 6,34
Axelle WILLE 5,59
Jeanne WASSMUTH 5,29
Charlotte WAGNER 8,56
Anouk RONCORONI 8,93
Sophie JULITTE 9,1
Charlotte WILLE 7,27

Statut Sportif Catégorie
Elite ADULTE F
Federal MINIME 1/ GIRL
Classe ADULTE F
Federal CADET 2 / GIRL
Federal CADET 1/ GIRL
Federal CADET 1/ GIRL
Federal BENJAMIN 2
Federal ADULTE F
Federal BENJAMIN 2
Federal MINIME 1/ GIRL
Federal CADET 1/ GIRL
Federal CADET 1/ GIRL
Federal BENJAMIN 2
Federal SENIOR F
Federal ADULTE F

KEMPFERHOF
KEMPFERHOF
BOULEAUX
GOLF ACADEMIE 57
KEMPFERHOF
KEMPFERHOF
STRASBOURG
BOULEAUX
GOLF ACADEMIE 57
KEMPFERHOF
KEMPFERHOF
GRANGE/ORMES
REIMS
METZ CHERISEY
KEMPFERHOF

GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST
GRAND-EST

Diviseur Nombre
appliqué de tournois
14 12
15 15
14 8
17 17
19 21
14 14
14 9
14 11
14 12
14 7
14 6
18 18
14 7
14 3
14 3

tournois avec Année
points marqués Précédente
12 176,37 19
14 56,82 54
3 39,92
13 20,23 56
12 14,31 89
10 13,50 95
7 9,63 84
6 8,07 107
8 7,24 172
5 5,93
4 4,81 146
13 3,57 226
6 2,50
3 1,25
3 0,93




